sektion 54

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

07:20

Ringnummer

O 0 1 &N L B W N —

023-25-0803
023-25-0305
023-25-0805
034-25-0408
034-25-0411
053-25-0413
053-25-0407
023-25-0861
034-25-0410

31-05-2025 fra AABENRAA

Antal duer: 36
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
X 09:50:36 1.393,83
X 09:50:46 1.392,29
X 09:53:49 1.364,68
X 10:05:08 1.347,26
X 10:09:19 1.313,97
X 09:54:09 1.310,78
X 09:57:44 1.281,00
X 10:08:03 1.249,10
X 10:21:16 1.227,35

Forening Navn

1/ 12
2/ 12
3/ 12
1/5
2/5
1/ 19
2/ 19
4/ 12
3/5

023
023
023
034
034
053
053
023
034

M. & C. HANSEN
M. & C. HANSEN
M. & C. HANSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
TEAM LASSEN

TEAM LASSEN

M. & C. HANSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 02-06-2025

Preemie

Praemicklasse

1.000
999
979
967
943
940
919
896
881



